

H

ITEM NO.67

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 325 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR N.J.JAMADAR

LOK MAL @ LOKU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/09/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Shekhar G.Devasa,adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Upendra Mishra,adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice of N.L.P.A. on the sole respondent is complete. Respondent is represented by Ms.Pragati Neekhra. Original records have been received. Ld.counsel for the appellant has filed additional documents. List the appeal before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

|

|

|(N.J.JAMADAR)
|Registrar

|

SB